Data Path
Data File
Signal(s)
Acqg On
Sample
Misc

ALS Vial

Integration

Method
Title

Signal

11.095
12.402
12.843
13.013
10 13.598

11 14.700
12 15.719
13 16.667
14 17.555
15 18.386

16 19.169
17 19.908
18 20.621
19 21.477

rteres
Area

Z:-\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1I\FID_ C\Data\FC022525AL\
FC068297.D

FID1A.ch

25 Feb 2025 16:23

PB166863BS

12 Sample Multiplier: 1
File: autointl.e

Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEMI\FID_ C\Method\Aliphatic
GC Extractables

FID1A.ch

Start End PK peak peak peak
min min TY height area % max.
3.171 .268 BB 381826 3221618 52.97%

3

4.285 BV 454536 4108269 67.55%
6.225 6.335 BB 502514 4857635 79.87%

8.121 BB 502495 5311836 87.34%

9.715 BB 498144 5538668 91.07%

11.055 11.158 BB 497198 5793674 95.27%
12.361 12.465 BB 503049 6081631 100.00%
12.805 12.915 BB 385236 4574944 75.23%
12.971 13.078 BB 470344 5823276 95.75%
13.558 13.658 BB 461828 5769887 94.87%

14.621 14.765 BB 423477 5666270 93.17%
15.638 15.785 BB 414513 5550320 91.26%
16.598 16.741 BB 403789 5490499 90.28%
17.478 17.608 BB 397052 5508592 90.58%
18.321 18.451 BB 400274 5446732 89.56%

19.121 19.225 BB 365901 5360093 88.14%
19.851 19.970 BBA 335344 5106343 83.96%
20.551 20.681 BB 290594 4893810 80.47%
21.391 21.565 BB 210680 4666615 76.73%

Sum of corrected areas: 98770711
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Percent Report

EPH 021125.M

5.866%
6.157%
4_.632%
5.896%
5.842%

5.737%
5.619%
5.559%
5.577%
5.515%

5.427%
5.170%
4 _955%
4._725%



